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Date Correct as of 11th May 2020
Brand C.K

Product T4537AR

Description Compound Action Snips Right
Barcode 5013969027365

Commodity code 8203300000

Country of origin  TW

Features & ~ Compound action, high leverage design for easy cutting of steel, stainless steel, titanium etc. ~ Forged chrome
Benefits molybdenum steel jaws, hardened and tempered for long term cutting performance ~ Ergonomic grips with slip guards

for safety ~ Blades configured for right hand curve cuts ~ Length: 240 mm

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
85
20

250
382

Product Weights and Measures

FTDEE: & il Secondary packaging

packaging
1 3
85 90
20 280
250 95
398 1294
Backing card Box
15 100
Sleeve 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

48
300
350
300
21.4

Case

675

Transit packaging
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